FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

May 1, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



HEART OF THE HUDSON FINAL COOKIE WEEKENDS AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Heart of the Hudson is wrapping up their sales for cookie season where numerous Girl Scout troops will be selling their famous cookies within Palisades Center.

Throughout the months of March, April, and May on select weekends, Heart of the Hudson coordinated with local Girl Scout troops to sell cookie boxes from a variety of flavors including Thin Mints®, Samoas®, Savannah Smiles, Trefoils®, Toffee-tastic, and more!

"We are honored every year to support Heart of the Hudson and local Girl Scout troops in the Southern New York area," says Catherine Horvath, assistant marketing director of Palisades Center. "As a veteran of the organization, it is wonderful to see the tradition passed down through the generations."

WHAT: Girl Scouts Cookie Season at Palisades Center

WHEN: Fridays, 5:30 to 9:30 p.m.; Saturdays, 11:00 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.; Sundays, 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.

5/3/2019 - 5/5/2019 5/10/2019 - 5/12/2019

WHERE: Food Court, Level Three outside the Disney Store

Girl Scouting builds girls of courage, confidence, and character, who make the world a better place. Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson council supports girls reach their fullest potential throughout Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster, and Westchester counties. The organization offers every girl a chance to practice a lifetime of leadership, adventure, and success. They are 26,000 girls and 11,500 adult members strong!

Read more about Heart of the Hudson and #PalisadesCares efforts by visiting www.palisadescenter.com/palisadescares-spotlight-heart-of-the-hudson. To learn more about Heart of the Hudson, please visit www.girlscoutshh.org. To learn more about the event and other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.